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14~ 10/100/1000Base-T POE 1 (Data/Power)
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220 V+, V- JUAR DC HLEHEE N (5P UG T
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LR —— TAEWK: 850nm , (EHIFEE]: 0~500M;
biota) R —— TAERK: 1310nm, fE%BEES: 0~40KM;
TAESH:  1550nm, FEHIFEES: 0~120KM .

P e
IEEE802. 3 10BASE-T; IEEES02.3i 10Base-T;
IEEE802. 3u 100Base~TX;

R £ I IEEES02. 3ab 1000Base-T;
IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X;
IEEE802. 3x

R Pt R (A2d)

L& 8Gbps (JGRH.ZE)

fEE R ZR@64byte 2. 98Mpps

MAC Hhtik2= 8K

B R GAT M
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HJRTERET: PWR(SR€) ; PIZKIE/RAT: Link, Link/Act (F ), POELAEfER

LED F& 7%
AT AT PoE (5¢(1) ;

PoE 5 R JFRFE

PoE i [ 25 1 viit 52 FF IEEES02. 3af/at #5ifk POE fit

LA BN 1/2(+), 3/6(-); W[IEIT 4/5(+), 7/8(-), 4 Tt

BB PoE T | 30W, #xdfE TEEES02. 3af/at

TAEHE B, DCAS-57V B TR B g, T 5P MBI T ERE, CRABT IR
ISREIEYE IPNGENES 18W/48VDC 36W/48VDC

HHLIhFE FEPLIhAE: <dW; SH#IhkE: <I8W | f¥bLIhaE: <6W; iskuhke. <32w
TAERE B, DCAS-57V M % i R, T H 5P RSN TERE, SR IR
ACE R Jo, AN T B 48V /24W BY 48V/36W, WHECEE 2 2%k i

TARIREE RS -40~+80° C; 5%~90% RH Tokt4s
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SRR S (L*WH) | 119%100%30mm

HHE/BE <0.5kg / <0.7kg

LHTTH R 35mm DIN RHLR 2%

7 B E S5 R AR
Ui 177 : 6KV 8/20us;

BlidrsEge: 1P40

IEC61000-4-2 (ESD) : +8kV #%filirry, +15kV 2K
TEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80" 1000MHz)

TEC61000-4-4 (EFT) : HLJRZE: +4kV; Hdmsk: £2kv
TEC61000-4-5 (Surge) : FHJFZE: CME4kV/DM2kV; H¥isk: +4kv
IEC61000-4-6 CHHAfifE5) : 10V (150kHz" 80MHz)

IEC61000-4-8 (TARMI%) : 100A/m ¥4E; 1000A/m , 1s to 3s
1EC61000-4-9 (Jikif'#i3%) : 1000A/m

1EC61000-4-10 (FHJE#R%) : 30A/m  1MHz

Wi R /B

http://www.onv.com.cn
Page 3 of 7 +86 0755 33376606



http://www.onv.com.cn

ONV

1EC61000-4-12/18 (GEFHPE) : CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
TEC61000-4-16 (FLBALT) « 30V H54E; 300V, 1s
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SFP Ye#id, 1.25G, ZAXLLF 850nm, (&#i#EE: 550m, LC
ONV-2630 H

B0, SCFFDDM Zhfg, SCRFRGRIE.

SFP J:fside, 1.25G, FBIXNLF 1310nm, {EHiFEES: 20km, LC
ONV-2632 . . A
B0, CRFDDM IZhAE, SRR

SFP Y, 1. 256, BARLEALT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1&4HH .
ONV-2612-T i H
20km, LC &, C¥F DDM LhRE, CRFHIIE.

SFP YetsiHe, 1. 256, BARLEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, {&4iHH 2.
ONV-2613-R N . A
1. 256 20km, LC#:[1, 3£ DDM DhRE, SCiF#kiE.

FeAE B D619-T-C Tk SFP Yk, 1.25G, FRAEH L TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1% o

WBERS: 20km, LCHELI, S5 DDMIhAE, SCREMRIE. a
DB13-R-C Tk SFP ek, 1.25G, BBLHLLF TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 1% o

WBEBS: 20km, LCHEIT, SCHF DDM IhAE, SCREIRIE. a
SFP Jttidk, 1. 25G, BAREEALT TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1&4PE 5.
ONV-2612-T-SC ) H
20km, SC#211, ¥ DDM ThAE, Cirdikdsm.

SFP Jtidk, 1. 25G, BAREEALT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 1&4PE 5.

ONV-2613-R-SC . H
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AR | ONV-2633 1. 25G SFP Yetsds 10/100/1000M RJ45 W11, (kb)) H
FYRIER R
B e iR Ay

SRS 36W 5 gH H Y R YRS T A
BRI E: AC 100V7240V 50-60H, 0.56A
36W HELIFIE AL A% GWS—AP36-52 R
BER A DC 52V 0. 7A

TAEREE: —20°C—+65°C

SAL 24W BASH By Tl YR
HEMINEE: AC 100V7240V 50-60H, 0. 35A
Tolb 24V S8 Y5 GWS-DP24-48 R
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HEMINEE: AC 100V7240V 50-60H, 0.56A
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HER . DC 48V 0. 75A

TAEIREE: -40°C—+70°C
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